
1 BEDROOM PLUS DEN
1175 SF

Suite 311

BALCONY

SIMILAR SUITES 110 and 211 
REVERSED SIMILAR SUITES 
205, 305, and 405

DEN

KITCHEN

BEDROOM

WIC

COATS

BATH

LINEN

W/D

ENTRY

LIVING ROOM
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4'8"x 6'7"

9'2"x 11'

8'2"x 11'
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6'4"x 13'6"

DINING ROOM
10'4"x 14'

UTILITY

6'7"x 5'7"

301302

303

304 305 306 308 310 311 312

313

314

315316

307 309


